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Table
3

(Part
II.). —Summary
of

Lands:
Transactions
up

to
the
Year
ended
31st
March,

1903.

2 ©
xo

tHo

Tenures.

Exchanges from other Tenures during
the Year.

Area
held

at
31st
March, 1902

Total Exchanges during
the Year.

TotalForfeitures during
the Year.

Total Surrenders during
the Year.

Total Expiries during
the Year.

Total
Area

held
on

31st March,
1903
:

Past
and Current Transactions.

Total
Area

made
Freehold

to
Date.

Ordinary
Crown

Lands.

Table
5—Cash
lands

A.

R.
P.

A.

R.
P.

A.

R.
P.
'

A.
R.
P.
|

A.

R.
P.

A.
R.
P.

A.

R.
P.

"

A.

R.
P.

12,847,776
3
36

6—Deferred
payment

96,885
0
37

213
0

0

202
2

0

79,664
1
37

914,478
1
39

7—Perpetual
lease..

204,841
2

5

3,104
1

7

1,862
1
12

277
2
29

161,578
0
11

705,622
1
36

8—Occupation
with

right
of

purchase

935,286
3

1

31,250
2
27

2,927
3
24

1,016,626
1
31

3,470
1

7

9
—Lease
in

perpetuity

18,835
3
11

956,390
0
37

■I

14,513
0
13

14,472
2
21

1,052,365
2

9

10
—Agricultural
lease

528
3

5

443
0

2

296
1
28

9

1

5

555
1
37

140,895
3
23

11
—Occupation
lease
under
"Mining

Districts
Land

Occupation
Act,

1894" 12—Village
settlement,
cash

14,251
1
34

15,945
2

9

7,050
1

2

••

12
—Village
settlement,
deferred
pay-

ment
12
—Village
settlement,

perpetual
lease

477
3

6

443
1
36

12,068
2
37

2,730
1
29

18
3
27

2,427
1
37

1,953
0

8

12
—Village
settlement,
occupation
with

right
of

purchase
12

—Village
settlement,
lease
in
perpe-

tuity
12

—Village-homestead
special
settle-

ment
14

—Special-settlement
associations ..30

1
13

0

0

9

30
1

4

" 11
1
21

6,324
0
31

356
3
14

40
0
30

6,537
0
12

22,600
2
24

1,112
0
39

654
0
12

91
1
29

23,076
0
31

124,105
0

3

3,690
0

0

6,695
1

2

456
1

7

11,074
2
29

1,204
1

0

105
1

0

16,268
2
34

121,016
2
11

90,620
3
14

..
32—Improved-farm

special
settlement..

53,906
1
22

48,315
2
31

188
0
37

80,244
2
28

.15
—Homestead

1,636
1
10

16
—Small

grazing-runs

1,219,982
2
27

!

1,274,470
0
27

Totals..18,847
0
32j

3,639,977
3

4

8,119
2

6

67,527
2
25

35,684
2

4

9

1

5

|

3,803,240
3

0

14,804,181
2
2!

Cheviot
Estate.

Table
5—Cash
lands 9—Lease

in

perpetuity
12

Village-homestead
special
settle-

ments
16

—Grazing-farms

24,410
1

9

2,480
1

0

41
1

0

24,403
1

9

2,480
1

0

6,690
2
3-

I

45,971
0

9

45,977
2

9

Land
for

Settlements
Acts.

9—Lease
in

perpetuity
12—Lease
in

perpetuity
(village)

14

—Special-settlement
associations

16-
Small

grazing-runs

-
294,242
1

5

429
1
12

2,114
1

9

69,695
3
37

2,592
0
23

0

3
16

532
1
17

346,146
2
14

448
1
36

2,114
1

9

90,089
2
16

7

0
3!

■ ..

Grand
totals

18,847
0
32

4,079,321
1

5

8,119
2

6

!

70,120
2
24

36,258
0
21

9

15
4,314,900
3
13

14,810,879
2
li

L
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