Table 3 (Part II.).—Summary of Lands: Transactions up to the Year ended 31st March, 1903.

For Details see	Exchanges from other Tenures during the Year.	Area held at 31st March, 1902	Total Exchanges during the Year.	Total Forfeitures during the Year.	Total Surrenders during the Year.	Total Expiries during the Year.	Total Area held on 31st March, 1903: Past and Current Transactions.	Total Area made Freehold to Date.
ORDINARY CROWN LANDS. Table 5—Cash lands	A. B. P.	A. B. P.	A. B. P.	A. B. P.	A. B. P.	A. B. P.	A. R. P.	A. B. P. 12,847,776 3 36
6-Deferred payment	:	96,885 0 37	213 0 0	202 2 0	•	:	79,664 1 37	914,478 1 38
7-Perpetual lease	:	204,841 2 5	3,104 1 7	1,862 1 12	277 2 29	:	161,578 0 11	705,622 1 36
8-Occupation with right of purchase	:	935,286 3 1	•	31,250 2 27	2,927 3 24	:	1,016,626 1 31	3,470 1 7
" 9-Lease in perpetuity	18,835 3 11	956,390 0 37	:	14,513 0 13	14,472 2 21	:	1,052,365 2 9	:
" 10-Agricultural lease	:	528 3 5	•	•	:	9 1 5	555 1 37	140,895 3 23
". 11—Occupation lease under "Mining Districts Land Occupation Act,	: :	14,251 1 34	•	443 0 2	296 1 28	:	15,945 2 9	:
" 12-Village settlement, cash	:	:	•	•	:	:	:	7,050 1 2
12-Village settlement, deferred pay-	:	477 3 6	•	•	•	:	443 1 36	12,068 2 37
ment ment . 12—Village settlement, perpetual lease	:	2,730 1 29	•	18 3 27	:	:	2,427 1 37	1,953 0 8
" 12-Village settlement, occupation with	:	30 1 13		:	6 0 0	:	30 1 4	:
12.—Village settlement, lease in perpe-	- 11 1 21	6,324 0 31	•	356 3 14	40 0 30	:	6,537 0 12	:
12—Village - homestead special settle-	:	22,600 2 24	1,112 0 39	654 0 12	91 1 29	:	23,076 0 31	•
14-Special-settlement associations	:	124,105 0 3	•	6,695 1 2	1,204 1 0	:	121,016 2 11	90,620 3 14
" 32 —Improved-farm special settlement	:	53,906 1 22	•	456 1 7	105 1 0	:	48,315 2 31	
, 15 —Homestead	:	1,636 1 10	•	•	:	:	188 0 37	80,244 2 28
" 16-Small grazing-runs	:	1,219,982 2 27	3,690 0 0	11,074 2 29	16,268 2 34	:	1,274,470 0 27	•
Totals	18,847 0 32	3,639,977 3 4	8,119 2 6	67,527 2 25	35,684 2 4	9 1 5	3,803,240 3 0	14,804,181 2 29
Table 5—Cash lands 9—Lease in perpetuity	:::	24,410 1 9 2,480 1 0	:::	:::	41 1 0	:::	24,403 1 9 2,480 1 0	6,690 2.34
16Grazing-farms	:	45,971 0 9	;	:	:	:	45,977 2 9	:
LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACTS. 9—Lease in perpetuity 12—Lease in perpetuity (village) 14—Special-settlement associations	:::	294, 242 1 5 429 1 12 2,114 1 9	: : :	2,592 0 23 0 3 16	532 1 17	:::	03 H H	7 0 32
16	:	က	•	•	:	•	90,089 2 16	٠
Grand totals	18,847 0 32	4,079,321 1 5	8,119 2 6	70,120 2 24	36,258 0 21	9 1 5	4,314,900 3 13	14,810,879 2 15